## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:		SCOTT COUNTY ARCHERY TEAMS BOOSTER CLUB, INC. 0977541 Kentucky 2/24/2017 12:00:00 AM 6/8/2018 1:01:18 PM \$15.00		
Principal Office	12		TEU ST	
730 S. HAMILTON STREET				
GEORGETOWN,	KY 40324			
Deviatored Agent				
Registered Agent BILL OSTER	Name/Address	5		
730 S. HAMILTON STREET				
GEORGETOWN,	KY 40324			
0				
Current Officers	Otava Dinaha		210 Coords Dood, Coorrectours 10/ 40224	
Authorized Rep President	Steve Bingham Bill Oster		218 Soards Road Georgetown, KY 40324 116 Collins Path #3 Georgetown, KY 40324	
Treasurer	Margaret Williams		1430 White Oak Road Georgetown, KY 40324	
Secretary	Christie Adams		105 Buffalo Springs Trail Georgetown, KY 40324	
Diversion	2		DED WE	
Directors Director	Bill Oster		116 Collins Path #3 Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	Margaret Williams		1430 White Oak Road Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	Christie Adams		105 Buffalo Springs Trail Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	Steve Bingham		218 Soards Road Georgetown, KY 40324	
County:	Scott			
Business size:	Small			
Business type: Other				
Signatures				
Signature	E	Bill Oster		
Title	President			